Features and Benefits
Minimal setup and teardown time
Allows installers to get in and out of installation sites
quickly; no work surface needed
Fastest termination, highest installation yields and
no consumables
Lowest installation costs
Go/no-go feedback technology

Family Spec Sheet 0243_NAFTA_AEN
Page 1 | Revision date 2020-05-05
Ordering Information
Single-mode
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
TKT-OPTISNAP-CF OptiSnap® Connector Installation Tool Kit with flat cleaver
includes installation tool, all required fiber preparation
and cleaning supplies in a gray case
1/1
FBC-009 High-Performance Precision Flat Cleaver with diamond
blade and fiber handlers
1/1
FBC-14-15-16-BLADE Replacement diamond blade for the high-performance
flat cleaver, for FBC-007 and FBC-015 flat cleavers
1/1
VFL-A125 LC 1.25 mm VFL Ferrule Adapter 1/1
VFL-A250 Standard Ferrule 2.5 mm VFL Adapter 1/1
Note: Individual OptiSnap connector installation tools are available for order. Please contact a Corning Customer Care Representative.